
Bus Stop Location Bus #

Morning 

Pick-Up 

Time

Bus #
Afternoon 

Drop-off Time

Dahl Rd X Styer Rd 1 6:38 412 2:46

201 Dahl Rd 1 6:40 412 2:41

24 Dahl Rd 1 6:43 412 2:48

148 Buckhorn Rd 1 6:45 412 2:50

Buckhorn Rd X Lovers Dr 1 6:47 412 2:53

Dutch Hill Rd X Howell Dr 1 6:50 412 2:58

Dutch Hill Rd X Guys Ln 1 6:52 412 3:00

Rose Dr X Schoolhouse Rd Intersection 1 6:58 412 2:34

Schoolhouse Rd X Penn Brook Dr 1 6:59 412 2:35

116 Schoolhouse Rd 1 7:00 412 2:36

Bloom St X Drinker St 1 7:27 412 2:17

318 Drinker St X Bloom St 1 7:28 412 2:15

Frosty Valley Rd X Mistral Ln 3 6:53 3 2:34

Frosty Valley Rd X Brobst Dr 3 6:55 38 2:14

238 Frosty Valley Rd 3 6:56 38 2:16

51 Hunt Club Dr 3 7:19 3 3:02

123 Hunt Club Dr 3 7:21 3 3:03

133 Orchard Drive 4 6:42 38 2:25

81 Ivey Dr 4 6:54 3 3:05

Williamsburg Blvd X Schoolhouse Rd 4 7:14 3 2:57

58 Buckhorn Rd 4 7:16 3 2:58

Prince George St X Duke of Gloucester St 4 7:18 3 3:00

419 Ridge Rd 4 7:20 38 2:06

315 Ridge Rd 4 7:21 38 2:05

55 Schoolhouse Rd 4 8:28 3 3:16

Tower Dr X Susie's Ln 5 6:45 5 2:32

140 Tower Dr 5 6:47 5 2:29

408 Valley Rd 5 6:57 5 2:19

Valley Rd X Welliver Dr 5 6:58 5 2:18

232 Valley Rd 5 6:58 5 2:17

522 Montour Blvd - Trailer Court-Intersection with Route 11 5 7:01 5 2:13

301 Montour Blvd - Brite Beginnings 5 7:30 5 2:11

261 Grovania Dr 6 7:02 6 2:36

Grovania Dr X Deussen Dr (Bus Shelter) 6 7:04 6 2:38

387 Legion Rd 6 7:13 6 2:48

147 Legion Rd 6 7:16 6 2:50

50 Legion Rd 6 7:18 6 2:52

W.W. Evans Elementary School

Bus Stop Schedule

2020-2021

Early Schedule



Bus Stop Location Bus #

Morning 

Pick-Up 

Time

Bus #
Afternoon 

Drop-off Time

Dahl Rd X Rambo Dr 1 8:05 20 4:10

Buckhorn Rd X Howell Dr 1 8:17 20 4:00

Howell Dr X Spring Hollow Ln 1 8:18 20 4:00

139 Fairview Dr 1 8:21 20 3:55

Bloom St X Drinker St 1 8:39 20 3:41

318 Drinker St X Bloom St 1 8:40 20 3:40

30 Lunger Dr 2 8:33 14 3:36

58 Frosty Valley Rd 3 8:16 3 4:18

63 Frosty Valley Rd 3 8:17 3 4:19

Frosty Valley Rd X Maggie Springs Ln 3 8:18 3 4:20

7 Pony Trail Dr 3 8:21 3 4:24

30 Pony Trail Dr (Robertson Stop) 3 8:23 3 4:24

Bridle Walk X Hedge Row 3 8:26 3 4:27

55 Schoolhouse Rd 3 8:28 3 4:30

58 Buckhorn Rd 3 8:30 3 4:31

38 Buckhorn Rd 3 8:31 3 4:32

23 Firehall Rd 3 8:33 3 4:33

27 Hunt Club Dr 3 8:38 3 4:12

121 Hunt Club Dr 3 8:40 3 4:13

14 Firehall Rd 4 8:31 3 4:33

230 Wagner Dr 4 8:35 14 4:08

282 Quarry Dr 4 8:40 14 3:59

232 Valley Rd 5 8:13 5 3:42

422 Valley Rd 5 8:14 5 3:43

Tower Dr X Susie's Ln 5 8:20 5 3:49

533 Montour Blvd 5 8:25 5 3:37

575 Valley Rd 5 8:26 5 3:44

587 Valley Rd (Old Creekside Restaurant) 5 8:27 5 3:45

522 Montour Blvd - Trailer Court-Intersection with Route 11 5 8:28 5 3:38

301 Montour Blvd - Brite Beginnings 5 8:32 5 3:36

405 Surrey Ln 5 8:33 5 3:39

147 Legion Rd 6 8:17 6 4:06

920  Grovania Dr 6 8:26 6 3:58

990 Grovania Dr 6 8:27 6 3:57

Grovania Dr X Deussen Dr (Bus Shelter) 6 8:28 6 3:56

330 Grovania Dr 6 8:29 6 3:55

Route 42 X Hollow Rd 6 8:33 6 3:49

Reading St X Jackson St (stop sign near campground) 6 8:36 6 3:47

101 Train St 6 8:38 6 3:48

156 Cross Rd 6 8:41 6 3:42

Late Schedule


